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		Name
	Governor Type
	Term From
	Term To
	Roles
	Address
	Email
	Phone

	Mrs Judy Colclough
	Co-opted governor


	24 Feb 2016
	13 Nov 2023
	ViceChair
	Bank Farm Lodge
Hassall
Sandbach
Cheshire
CW11 4SE
	judy.colclough@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk
	01270 766625

07825409717

	Mrs Barbara Gibbs
	Co-opted governor


	05 Oct 2017
	4 Oct 2021
	
	33 Fields Drive
Sandbach
Cheshire
CW11 1YB
	bgibbs@uwclub.net
	01270 766015
01270 685447
07940 831895

	David Griffith
	Co-opted governor


	30 Jan 2015
	29 Jan 2023
	Chair
	[bookmark: _GoBack]50 Shelburne Drive
Haslington
Crewe
Cheshire. CW1 5QG
	david.griffith@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk
	01270 581148

07974 092741

	Mrs Donna Guy
	Parent governor


	12 Jun 2017
	11 Jun 2021
	
	12 Llandovery Close
Winsford
Cheshire
CW7 1NA
	guypaul9@aol.com
	01606556566

07770393434

	Mrs Lisa Hodgkison
	Headteacher


	
	
	Headteacher
	(Not shared)
	head@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk
	



	Darren Hughes
	Co-opted governor


	16 Feb 2017
	15 Feb 2021
	
	15 Coverdale Fold
Sandbach
Cheshire
CW11 3ZD
	darrenhughes1@live.co.uk
	



	Mr Nick Longden
	Parent governor


	17 Mar 2017
	16 Mar 2021
	
	70 Forge Fields
Wheelock
Sandbach
Cw113rn
	nicklongden007@gmail.com
	01270 395503



	Mrs Lindsay O'Connell
	Parent governor


	27 Sep 2016
	26 Sep 2020
	
	31 Marys Gate
Wistaston
Cheshire
CW2 8HH
	lindsay.o'connell@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk
	
01270 685446
07765656401

	Tara Sanchez
	Clerk


	
	
	Clerk
	
	tara.sanchez@cheshireeast.gov.uk
	



	Ms Joanne Saville
	Co-opted governor


	30 Jan 2015
	29 Jan 2023
	
	23 Lime Close
Sandbach
CW11 1BZ
	cosmicjo1@hotmail.co.uk
	

07580991687

	Mrs Karin Stringer
	Co-opted governor


	05 Oct 2017
	4 Oct 2021
	
	5 Jubilee Villas
Hassall
	karin.stringer@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk
	01270 760281
01270 685446
07825661097

	Lynn Stubbs
	Associate Member


	
	
	
	(Not shared)
	admin@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk
	



	Mr Keith Thomas
	Parent governor


	05 Mar 2018
	4 Mar 2022
	
	(Not shared)
	kmthomas@btconnect.com
	



	Kim Wilson
	Staff governor


	26 Oct 2018
	25 Oct 2022
	
	
	kimwilson@springfield.cheshire.sch.uk
	





	

	
	
	



